

Barnet, VT 05821 P.O. Box 86



:OT

Fireworks Fund Lake Preservation Fund

Please make your check payable to the Lake Harvey Donors of \$100.00 or more to our Lake Preservation Association, and mail form with your payment to: Lake Harvey Association

Website & Newsletter designed by A BCD Creative | www.abcdcreative.com

Donors of \$100.00 or more to our Fireworks Fund will receive an invitation to a champagne thank you brunch on the fourth Sunday in July.

Fund will receive an invitation as well, along with a

Society loon call) as a token of our appreciation.

Remember, all donations are tax-deductible.

plush Lake Harvey Loon (squeeze for official Audubon

Donation:

Start/Renew my annual membership! \$25 Annual Cottage Membership

Annual Membership

deductible annual membership dues of:

Please provide the following information:

Town of Barnet resident?

Yes

Mailing address:

Phone

P.O. Box 86

Barnet, VT 05821

No

Visit Our Website www.lakeharvey.com

I want to help the Lake Harvey Association protect and preserve the integrity of Harvey's Lake. Enclosed are my tax-



The Lake Harvey Association Newsletter | Winter 2011

President's Message | Jan Sherman

Once again the winter is rushing by for me and moving very slowly for others, including many who are sick of shoveling. Record amounts of snow, lots of ice fishing and the many ice shanties here remind me once again it is Ice-Out time.

Remember to go online to our web site **www.lakeharvey.com** and check out all the previous ice out dates. I am going out on a limb here but I am thinking the ice will be out later than last year, our first ever March date since we have been having the contest. Have some fun and help us build up our fireworks fund. You can't win if you don't play! Believe it or not summer will be here in the blink of an eye. Fireworks have been ordered!

The Town of Barnet once again recognized the importance of our LHA Boat Monitoring Program to us all and approved the \$10,000 requested toward its support. Many thanks!

LAKE HARVEY DAY IS JULY 16TH.

THE BOAT PARADE THEME IS "A MOMENT TO REMEMBER"



Notable & Newsworthy | Karla Cornelius

LAKE HARVEY ICE OUT CONTEST – 2011

Thoughts of spring start us all guessing when the ice will go out this year.

Buy your ticket, make your guess, and mail to LHA, PO Box 86, Barnet VT 05821, postmarked by April 1st. Tickets are \$2.00 each, six for \$10.00, or a lucky thirteen for \$20.00. Additional tickets are available at West Barnet Quick Stop, Barnet Village Store and online at our website www.lakeharvey.com. VISIT US THERE!

Your contributions help support the glorious summer fireworks that we all so enjoy. Our annual Lake Harvey Day – beginning with our morning meeting addressing lake protection concerns, then a day of beach events, boat parade and famed chicken BBQ, and ending with our very special evening fireworks display over Lake Harvey - this year is on Saturday, July 16th. Mark your calendar now!

Heartfelt thanks to Barnet voters for again contributing \$10,000 toward our Boat Monitoring Program, so vital to our efforts to protect Lake Harvey waters from invasive species such as milfoil. Combined with membership donations, LHA can provide monitoring throughout the entire boating season. Give generously! Remember, your contributions are tax deductible.

Prevention is the only cure. JOIN US to help keep Lake Harvey pure!